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Powers Page 1 
SJO Productions
06/18/2022
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:08:29 p
Quad Novice
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 72 YAM 2069 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 1 1
2 4/ YAM 2014 Kevin Lockery Grant, MI 2 2
3 001 YAM 0002 Grover Humphreys Muskegon Hts, MI 5 3
4 911 YAM 2015 Jacob Cantlin Avoca, MI 3 DNF
5 23 YAM 2087 Shannon Fessenden White Cloud, MI 4 DNF

DNF 6 YAM 2033 Carlie Pranger Newaygo, MI DNF DNF
Quad Advance
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 4 YAM 2160 Brian Miller Fremont, MI 2 1
2 416 YAM 2040 Brad Dirkse West Olive, MI 1 2

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:08:29 p
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 029 GAS 2080 Ryan Robinson Plainwell, MI 1 2
2 216 KTM 2137 Kenny Laporte Willis, MI 4 1
3 792 KAW 2064 Quinton Childs Watervliet, MI 3 3
4 126 HON 2049 Dylan Fleenor Sodus, MI 2 4
5 167 KAW 2097 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 6 5
6 22 YAM 2121 Colton Teeter Muskegon, MI 5 6
7 25 KAW 2016 Bobby Christopher Avoca, MI 7 7
8 2 KAW 2158 Devin Doss Muskegon, MI 8 8
9 74 YAM 2155 Hendrix Muma North Street, MI DNF 9
10 20 HON 2157 Jordan Fessenden White Cloud, MI DNF 10

DNS 69 HON 2120 Danny Klekotka Newaygo, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 3 Printed:08:29 p
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 22 HON 2063 Cole Votsch Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 32 KAW 2088 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 3 2
3 528 KTM 2113 Trae Gerencer Grand Haven, MI 2 4
4 23 YAM 2031 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 4 5
5 618 HSK 2091 Deegan Green Big Rapids, MI 8 3
6 744 HON 2052 Jaydo Hancock Muskegon, MI 6 6
7 720 HON 2024 Calyn Green Big Rapids, MI 5 7
8 77 SUZ 2051 Alissa Hancock Muskegon, MI 7 8

DNS 18 HON 2136 Cody Hyma Muskegon, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 4 Printed:08:29 p
Open All Star A/B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
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1 105 YAM 2107 Tim Carpenter Muskegon, MI 2 2
2 64 KTM 2111 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 5 1
3 34 HON 2092 Kody Smith Ludington, MI 3 3
4 171 HON 2060 Connor Leary Grand Haven, MI 4 5
5 535 HON 2152 Ross Busscher Zeeland, MI 8 4
6 14 HON 2142 Corin Davis Nunica, MI 7 6
7 529 HSK 2139 Trevor Lake Muskegon, MI 6 7
8 144 KAW 2150 Riley Scholten Holland, MI 9 8
9 81 KAW 2093 Jamie Steffes Jr White Cloud, MI 11 9
10 17 HON 2147 Trever Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 DNF
11 275 HON 2103 Jake Mccollum Twin Lake, MI 10 DNF

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:08:29 p
50 Trail 4-6
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 299 YAM 2144 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 462 YAM 2079 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 3 2
3 77 YAM 2053 Julian Moses Muskegon, MI 2 3
4 759/ YAM 2011 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 5 4
5 87 HON 2020 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 7 5
6 411 YAM 2082 Kendall Semlow Spring Lake, MI 4 9
7 759 YAM 2046 Maddox Medema Muskegon, MI 8 6
8 381 YAM 2110 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 13 7
9 108 YAM 2004 Liam Farkas Muskegon, MI 9 12
10 646 YAM 2140 Seth Dilts Coopersville, MI 12 11
11 155 YAM 2106 Baylor Stark Muskegon, MI 10 13
12 297 Unk 2131 Braxon Gorbig Rothbury, MI 17 8
13 118 YAM 2010 Paxton Eaker Muskegon, MI 15 10
14 21 YAM 2119 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 11 14
15 323 YAM 2117 Eli Earle Marne, MI 6 DNF
16 12 SUZ 2149 Wyatt Ohlrich Alto, MI 14 16
17 05 HON 2122 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 16 15

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:08:29 p
Open D
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 77 KAW 2128 Shane Wells Eaton Rapids, MI 2 1
2 21 KTM 2048 Jayden Trudeau Scotts, MI 1 2
3 333 KAW 2018 Alex Rojas Fowlerville, MI 3 4
4 22m KAW 2027 Michael Murafo Muskegon, MI 4 6
5 721 KAW 2135 Rick Hyma Muskegon, MI 5 7
6 722 YAM 2050 Jeffrey Hancock Jr Muskegon, MI DNF 3
7 23 KAW 2087 Shannon Fessenden White Cloud, MI DNF 5

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:08:29 p
30+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 105 YAM 2107 Tim Carpenter Muskegon, MI 1 1
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2 747 YAM 2165 Dan Kroll Shelby, MI 3 2
3 275 HON 2103 Jake Mccollum Twin Lake, MI 2 3
4 7 YAM 2145 Tyler Ohlrich Alto, MI 4 4

125 2 Stroke
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 8 YAM 2124 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 1 1
2 72 YAM 2085 Kasey Garth Spring Lake, MI 2 2
3 27 KTM 2159 Travis Becker Grand Rapids, MI 5 3
4 25 HON 2022 Ben Deroo Allendale, MI 3 5
5 100 YAM 00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 6 4
6 016 YAM 2005 Ryan Neubauer Montague, MI 4 6
7 216 KTM 2137 Kenny Laporte Willis, MI 7 7
8 24 YAM 2070 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 8 8
9 163 KTM 2101 Beckett Mathes Muskegon, MI 9 9

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:08:29 p
Quad 70 Production
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 8 Unk 2019 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 1 1
Quad 50 Stock
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 12 SUZ 2149 Wyatt Ohlrich Alto, MI 1 2
2 44 SUZ 2100 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI DNF 1

DNF 33 YAM 2025 Oliver M Sparks Newaygo, MI DNS DNF
Race Results Race: 9 Printed:08:29 p
50 4-6 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 6/ COB 2044 Emerson Zwinger Trufant, MI 1 1
2 381 YAM 2110 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 2 2

50 4-8 Sr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 216 KTM 2042 Brodie Mackay Muskegon, MI 3 1
2 4 KTM 2163 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 2 2
3 527 COB 2929 Dakota Priest Jr Muskegon, MI 1 6
4 27 KTM 2109 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 5 3
5 86 KTM 2028 Carter Rodriguez Wyoming, MI 4 4
6 344 KTM 2045 Daxton Medema Muskegon, MI 6 5
7 6 KTM 2065 Jack Caruso Byron Center, MI 8 7
8 22 KTM 2099 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 7 8
9 1x KTM 2117 Eli Earle Marne, MI 9 9
10 158 POL 2102 Wesson Kelley Sanford, MI 10 10

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:08:29 p
Girls 7-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 18 KAW 2023 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 13 KAW 2032 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 2 2
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3 4 KTM 2162 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 3 3
4 720 HON 2024 Calyn Green Big Rapids, MI 4 4
5 642 HSK 2034 Ryder Carlon Dorr, MI 5 5
6 313 HSK 2035 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 7 6
7 77 SUZ 2051 Alissa Hancock Muskegon, MI 6 7
8 623 YAM 2071 Rylee Howell Lansing, MI 8 8

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:08:29 p
250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 22 SUZ 2164 Gabriel Dewey Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 38 KAW 2151 Kyle Haverdink Holland, MI 2 2

14 +
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 144 KAW 2150 Riley Scholten Holland, MI 2 1
2 529 HSK 2139 Trevor Lake Muskegon, MI 1 2
3 747 YAM 2165 Dan Kroll Shelby, MI 3 3
4 8 YAM 2124 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 4 4
5 25 HON 2022 Ben Deroo Allendale, MI 5 5

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:08:29 p
50 Sport 4-8
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 462 YAM 2079 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 759 YAM 2011 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 2 2
3 299 YAM 2144 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 646 YAM 2140 Seth Dilts Coopersville, MI 4 4
5 108 YAM 2004 Liam Farkas Muskegon, MI 5 5

DSQ 6 COB 2044 Emerson Zwinger Trufant, MI DSQ DSQ
50 Trail 7-8
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 527 HON 2929 Dakota Priest Jr Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 22 KTM 2099 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 3 2
3 8 Unk 2086 Jericho Fessenden White Cloud, MI 4 3
4 88 HON 2166 Dylan Folts Avoca, MI 5 4
5 56 HON 2118 Sawyer Hileman Muskegon, MI 2 DNF

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:08:29 p
85 7-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 38 KAW 2143 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 1 1
2 3 YAM 2134 Ryder Goerbig Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 2 YAM 2104 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 88 KAW 2154 Morgan Newton Muskegon, MI 4 4

85 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 4 YAM 2161 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 11 YAM 2062 Colt Bonstell Holland, MI 2 3
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3 411 YAM 2081 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 4 2
4 623 YAM 2072 Austin Vandiver Charlotte, MI 3 5
5 563 YAM 2127 Joey Witherspoon Muskegon, MI 5 4
6 5 KAW 2039 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 6 6

DNF 146 KAW 2183 Levi Scholten Fennville, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 14 Printed:08:29 p
Quad 125 Production
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 09 Unk 2146 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 1 1
2 18 Unk 2089 Giana Fessenden White Cloud, MI 3 2
3 126 Unk 2114 Riley Sloan Grant, MI 2 3

Quad Youth Produc
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 65 YAM 2112 Jaaron Steffes White Cloud, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 15 Printed:08:29 p
Trail 4-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 2 KAW 2104 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 2 1
2 10 HON 2108 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 1 2
3 616 KAW 2047 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 4 3
4 22 YAM 2098 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 3 4
5 118 HON 2008 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI DNF 5
6 24 Unk 2001 Zachary Huffman Muskegon, MI DNF 6

DNF 28 Unk 2002 Landon Huffman Muskegon, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 16 Printed:08:29 p
50 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 86 KTM 2028 Carter Rodriguez Wyoming, MI 2 1
2 4 KTM 2163 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 1 2
3 27 KTM 2109 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 3 3
4 6/ COB 2044 Emerson Zwinger Trufant, MI 4 4
5 6 KTM 2065 Jack Caruso Byron Center, MI 5 5

Race Results Race: 17 Printed:08:29 p
35+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 747 YAM 2165 Dan Kroll Shelby, MI 2 1
2 275 HON 2103 Jake Mccollum Twin Lake, MI 1 2
3 454 KTM 2115 Kirk Semlow Spring Lake, MI 3 3
4 52 HON 2148 Scott Wahr Fruitport, MI 4 4
5 10 HON 2030 Bobby Decheney White Cloud, MI DNF 5

Lites Jr. 12-16
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 8 YAM 2124 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 1 1
2 72 YAM 2085 Kasey Garth Spring Lake, MI 2 2
3 100 YAM 00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 3 3
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Race Results Race: 18 Printed:08:29 p
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 22 YAM 2098 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 2 1
2 2 YAM 2104 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 1 3
3 7 KTM 2021 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 3 2
4 541 YAM 2138 Wyatt Stephenson Muskegon, MI 4 4
5 642 HSK 2034 Ryder Carlon Dorr, MI 5 5
6 313 HSK 2035 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 6 6
7 676 KAW 2123 Lyric Latsch Muskegon, MI 7 7
8 47 KTM 2129 Parker Prater Reed City, MI 8 8

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 4 KTM 2162 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 10 KTM 2108 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 19 Printed:08:29 p
Trail 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 22 HON 2063 Cole Votsch Fruitport, MI 2 1
2 18 KAW 2023 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 1 2
3 45 HON 2017 Westen Bouwkamp Muskegon, MI 4 3
4 31 HON 2116 Hunter Carlson Fremont, MI 3 4
5 365 Unk 2125 Jacob Whipple Jr Holland, MI 5 5

Women 12 & Up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 6 YAM 2033 Carlie Pranger Newaygo, MI 1 1
2 077 YAM 2054 Meya Stevens-hancock Muskegon, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 20 Printed:08:29 p
Quad 90 Stock
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 123 YAM 2056 Asher Dozeman Dorr, MI 1 1
2 128 YAM 2057 Riley Dozeman Dorr, MI 2 2
3 2 Unk 2038 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 4 3
4 11 YAM 2132 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 3 4

Quad 105 Super Mini
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 09 Unk 2146 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 1 1
2 21 Unk 2090 Myah Fessenden White Cloud, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:08:29 p
Mini Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 38 KAW 2143 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 2 1
2 2 YAM 2104 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 1 2
3 3 YAM 2134 Ryder Goerbig Muskegon, MI 4 3
4 7 KTM 2021 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 3 4
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5 88 KAW 2154 Morgan Newton Muskegon, MI 6 5
6 618 HSK 2091 Deegan Green Big Rapids, MI 5 6
7 47 KTM 2129 Parker Prater Reed City, MI 7 DNF

Super Mini
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 4 YAM 2161 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 411 YAM 2081 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 2 2
3 11 YAM 2062 Colt Bonstell Holland, MI 3 3
4 563 YAM 2127 Joey Witherspoon Muskegon, MI 4 4
5 623 YAM 2072 Austin Vandiver Charlotte, MI 6 5
6 5 KAW 2039 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 5 6
7 32 KAW 2088 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 7 7
8 23 YAM 2031 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 8 8

DNF 146 KAW 2183 Levi Scholten Fennville, MI DNS DNF
Race Results Race: 22 Printed:08:29 p
Vet C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 52 HON 2148 Scott Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 126 HON 2049 Dylan Fleenor Sodus, MI 2 2
3 59 YAM 2141 Dale Ferguson Bailey, MI 3 4
4 11 YAM 2061 Nick Bonstell Holland, MI 5 3
5 167 KAW 2097 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 6 5
6 028 GAS 2130 Matthew Robinson Plainwell, MI 4 7
7 115 KAW 2078 Brock Howard Muskegon, MI 7 6

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:08:29 p
Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 747 KAW 2073 Joe Gewirtz Perry, MI 1 2
2 016 YAM 2005 Ryan Neubauer Montague, MI 5 1
3 24 YAM 2070 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 3 4
4 424 HON 2156 Jeffrey Anderson Montague, MI 9 3
5 17 SUZ 2105 Hunter Peer Muskegon, MI 4 8
6 20 HON 2157 Jordan Fessenden White Cloud, MI 8 5
7 6 YAM 2043 Gabriel Zwinger Trufant, MI 7 6
8 69 YAM 2058 Denver Steinbach Trufant, MI 10 7
9 115 KAW 2133 Eddie Whisler Muskegon, MI 2 DNF
10 792 KAW 2064 Quinton Childs Watervliet, MI 6 DNF

Race Results Race: 24 Printed:08:29 p
250 All Star A/B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 64 KTM 2111 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 3 1
2 105 YAM 2107 Tim Carpenter Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 34 HON 2092 Kody Smith Ludington, MI 4 3
4 14 KAW 2142 Corin Davis Nunica, MI 6 4
5 529 HSK 2139 Trevor Lake Muskegon, MI 5 6
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6 144 KAW 2150 Riley Scholten Holland, MI 7 5
7 81 KAW 2093 Jamie Steffes Jr White Cloud, MI 8 7
8 17 HON 2147 Trever Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 DNF

Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 22 SUZ 2164 Gabriel Dewey Muskegon, MI 1 DNF
This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com


